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PlusOptic 1.25G, BiDi SFP, TX1490nm / RX1550nm, 120KM
Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DOM | PlusOptic BISFP-

U2-120-PLU

Product Images

Description

PlusOptic BISFP-U2-120-PLU: PlusOptic BiDi SFP Transceiver, 1.25G over 120KM, LC connector for SMF. DOM: Yes.
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